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Stock No: 1616

Model

Year

Press Type
Control

Bending Pressure
Beam Length
Open Height
Stroke Length
Throat Depth
Beam Width
Motor Size

Axis Configuration

Guards Front

Side Rear
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Amada HFE 220t 3m Hydraulic
Downstroking Press Brake

2001
Hydraulic Downstroking
OP 200 CNC
220 tons
3000 mm
470 mm

200 mm

420 mm
180mm

7.5 Kw

7 axis

Edwin Sick Electronic Machine
Mounted

Fencing Interlooked

Features and Benefits

Warranty: Parts and labour warranty (UK). Installation and
training available

Availability: Ex stock.

Condition: Available to view in our Warehouse near
Sandbach, Cheshire, UK. Jctl7 M6.

Price: P.O.A
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